Metalux
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Channel is die formed cold rolled
steel with numerous KOs for ease
of installation. Groove for Tong
Hanger. End plate quickly converts
to snap-in channel connector for

28W T8 lamps, HPT8 Ballast must be specified. Other ballast restric-
tions may apply. Consult your Cooper Lighting Representative for
availability and ordering information.
S A M P L E  N U M B E R :  S N F - 2 3 2 - U N V- E B 8 1- U
Tandem
Blank=2', 3' or
4' Length
8T=8' Length
Series
SNF=Commercial
Narrow Striplite
Number of
Lamps (1)
1=1 Lamp
2=2 Lamp
(Not Included)
Voltage (2)
120V=120 Volt
277V=277 Volt
347V=347 Volt
UNV=Universal Voltage
120-277
Wattage
17=17W T8 (24")
25=25W T8 (36")
28T8=28W T8 (48") (7)
32=32W T8 (48")
Options(2)
GL=Single Element Fuse
GM=Double Element Fuse
ELLP=Low Profile Emergency
Installed (4) , (5)
Options
6-3/18 SJT-C&P-515P=
Cord & Plug (120V)
(15 AMP) (6)
6-3/18 SJT-C&P L715P=
Cord & Plug (277V)
(15 AMP) (6)
PI/CPI=Plug-In Option (6)
Packaging
U=Unit Pack
6B=6 Bulk Packing (96")
No. of Ballast
1 or 2
No. of Ballast
1 or 2
No. of Ballast
1 or 2
Domestic
Preferences (8)
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy
American Act
TAA=Trade
Agreements Act
(8) Only product configurations with these designated prefixes are built to be compliant with the
Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA) or Trade Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA), respectively. Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for more information. Components shipped separately may be
separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements. (9) Accessories sold separately will be
separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements. Consult factory for further information.
Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult your Cooper Lighting
Solutions Representative for availability and ordering information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SNF T8
ADF081660
2015-10-05 10:52:59
Catalog No. Wt.
SNF-117 5 lbs.
SNF-217 5 lbs.
SNF-125 6 lbs.
SNF-225 6 lbs.
SNF-132 12 lbs.
SNF-232 12 lbs.
SNF-128T8 12 lbs.
SNF-228T8 12 lbs.
8TSNF-132 14 lbs.
8TSNF-232 14 lbs.
SHIPPING DATA
(Order Separately)